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Courses to be Registered for Sem 1, Session 2022/2023  

according to Cohort and Study Mode 

Curriculum 

Components 
Courses to register 

Full Time 

Cohort 1  

(October 2021) 

Cohort 2 

(February 2022) 

Cohort 3  

(June 2022) 

Cohort 4  

(October 2022) 

KMO6013 Accident Prevention & Emergency Response Plan n/a √ √ √ 

KMO6023 Physical Safety n/a √ √ √ 

KMO6033 Chemical Safety n/a √ √ √ 

KMO6043 Occupational Health & Hygiene n/a √ √ √ 

KMO6063 Research Project 1 n/a  √  

KMO6123 Research Project 2 n/a √   

  
    

Curriculum 

Components 
Courses to register 

Part-Time 

Cohort 1  

(October 2021) 

Cohort 2 

(February 2022) 

Cohort 3  

(June 2022) 

Cohort 4  

(October 2022) 

KMO6013 Accident Prevention & Emergency Response Plan 
 √ √ √ 

KMO6023 Physical Safety √    

KMO6033 Chemical Safety 
 √ √ √ 

KMO6043 Occupational Health & Hygiene √    

 

 



TIMETABLE SUMMARY 

Semester 1, Session 2022/2023 

Week Day Date 
Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Mode 

1 
Saturday 15/10/2022 KMO6013 Accident Prevention & Emergency Response Plan Online 

Sunday 16/10/2022 KMO6033 Chemical Safety 

2 
Saturday 22/10/2022 KMO6023 Physical Safety 

Sunday 23/10/2022 KMO6043 Occupational Health & Hygiene 

3 
Saturday 29/10/2022 KMO6033 Chemical Safety 

Sunday 30/10/2022 KMO6013 Accident Prevention & Emergency Response Plan 

4 
Saturday 05/11/2022 KMO6023 Physical Safety 

Sunday 06/11/2022 KMO6033 Chemical Safety 

5 
Saturday 12/11/2022 KMO6043 Occupational Health & Hygiene 

Sunday 13/11/2022 KMO6033 Chemical Safety 

6 
Saturday 19/11/2022 KMO6013 Accident Prevention & Emergency Response Plan 

Sunday 20/11/2022 KMO6023 Physical Safety 

7 
Saturday 26/11/2022 KMO6043 Occupational Health & Hygiene 

Sunday 27/11/2022 KMO6013 Accident Prevention & Emergency Response Plan 

8 
Saturday 03/12/2022 KMO6023 Physical Safety 

Sunday 04/12/2022 KMO6043 Occupational Health & Hygiene 

9 
Saturday 10/12/2022 KMO6023 Physical Safety 

Sunday 11/12/2022 KMO6033 Chemical Safety 

10 
Saturday 17/12/2022 KMO6013 Accident Prevention & Emergency Response Plan 

Sunday 18/12/2022 KMO6043 Occupational Health & Hygiene 

11 
Saturday 12/24/2022* KMO6033 Chemical Safety 

Sunday 25/12/2022* KMO6023 Physical Safety 

12 
Saturday 12/31/2022* KMO6043 Occupational Health & Hygiene 

Sunday 1/1/2023* KMO6013 Accident Prevention & Emergency Response Plan 

Final Exam  

13 
Saturday 7/1/2023 KMO6013 Accident Prevention & Emergency Response Plan 

UNIMAS 

Main 

Campus  Sunday 8/1/2023 KMO6023 Physical Safety 

14 
Saturday 14/1/2023 KMO6043 Occupational Health & Hygiene 

Sunday 15/1/2023 KMO6033 Chemical Safety 

Semester Break (Two weeks) 16 - 29 Jan 2023  

 

*Students may request a revised date and time with the lecturers 

  



MSc Occupational Safety and Health (OSH) 

Semester 1, Session 2022/2023 

List of Lecturers and Courses Offered 

 

Course Code Course Name Date Group 1 Group 2 

KMO6013 Accident 
Prevention & 
Emergency 
Response Plan 
 
Abdul Halim 
bin Hashim (C 

15/10/2022 Abdul Halim bin 
Hashim 

Prof. Dr Andrew Ragai 

30/10/2022 Abdul Halim bin 
Hashim 

Prof. Dr Andrew Ragai 

19/11/2022 Mr Anis Fahmy Pauzi 
 

Abdul Halim bin 
Hashim 

27/11/2022 Mr Anis Fahmy Pauzi 
 

Abdul Halim bin 
Hashim 

17/12/2022 Prof. Dr Andrew Ragai Abdul Halim bin 
Hashim 

1/1/2023* Prof. Dr Andrew Ragai Abdul Halim bin 
Hashim 

KMO6023 Physical 
Safety 
 
Prof. Madya Dr 
Shanti Faridah 
Salleh (C) 

22/10/2022 Prof. Madya Ts. Dr Shanti Faridah Salleh 

05/11/2022 Prof. Madya Ts. Dr Shanti Faridah Salleh 

20/11/2022 Dr Florianna Lendai Michael 

03/12/2022 Dr Florianna Lendai Michael 

10/12/2022 Dr Florianna Lendai Michael 

25/12/2022* Dr Florianna Lendai Michael 

KMO6033 Chemical 
Safety 
 
Prof. Madya Dr. 
Rubiyah bt Hj 
Baini (C) 

16/10/2022 Prof. Madya Dr. 
Rubiyah bt Hj Baini 

Dr Nur Izzah Nabilah 

29/10/2022 Prof. Madya Dr. 
Rubiyah bt Hj Baini 

Dr Nur Izzah Nabilah 
 

06/11/2022 Prof. Madya Dr. 
Rubiyah bt Hj Baini 

 Dr Nur Izzah Nabilah 

13/11/2022 Dr Josephine Lai Prof. Madya Ts. Dr 
Shanti Faridah Salleh 

11/12/2022 Dr Josephine Lai 
 

Prof. Madya Ts. Dr 
Shanti Faridah Salleh 

12/24/2022* Dr Josephine Lai 
 

Prof. Madya Ts. Dr 
Shanti Faridah Salleh 

KMO6043 Occupational 
Health & 
Hygiene 
 
Prof. Madya Dr 
Syed Tarmizi 
Bin Syed 
Shazali(C) 

23/10/2022 Prof. Madya Dr Syed Tarmizi Bin Syed Shazali 
Prof Dr Anselm Su Ting 
 12/11/2022 

26/11/2022 

04/12/2022 

18/12/2022 

12/31/2022* 

 

Link to Group Name: Group Name List 

(This list will be updated) 

 

  

https://unimas-my.sharepoint.com/:x:/g/personal/mmflendai_unimas_my/Ee0rv1EjMtpMv50e252xF5gBDcMEyrPMiD8aC_bXD5bMRQ?e=fUmwqD


Final Exam 

 

 

 

 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

Research Projects 1 and 2 

Attention! 

Saturday 17/12/2022 KMO6063 Research Project 1 Presentation Online 

Friday 6/1/2023 KMO6123 Research Project 2 Presentation (3.00 pm) Physical 

  

KMO6063 Research Project  

Report Submission date: 30 December 2022 

 

KMO6123 Research Project 2  

Report Submission date: 12 December 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

-End- 

 

Date Time  Schedule 

7/1/2023 9 am– 12 pm Accident Prevention & Emergency Response Plan 

8/1/2023 9 am -12 pm Physical Safety 

14/1/2023 9 am -12 pm Occupational Health & Hygiene 
15/1/2023 9 am -12 pm Chemical Safety 


